
Qualifying Start Date
(Starts at 10:30am)

Sunday, May 12

Sunday, May 26

Sunday, June 9

Sunday, June 23

Sunday, July 7

Sunday, July 21

Sunday, August 4

Sunday, August 18

Sunday, September 1

Sunday, September 15

Sunday, September 29

Sunday, October 13

Sunday, October 27

Sunday, November 10

Sunday, November 24

Sunday, December 8

Sunday, December 22

Qualifying End Date
(Ends at 6am)

Sunday, May 26

Sunday, June 9

Sunday, June 23

Sunday, July 7

Sunday, July 21

Sunday, August 4

Sunday, August 18

Sunday, September 1

Sunday, September 15

Sunday, September 29

Sunday, October 13

Sunday, October 27

Sunday, November 10

Sunday, November 24

Sunday, December 8

Sunday, December 22

Sunday, January 5, 2014

FREEROLL 
POKER TOURNAMENT

Sunday, May 26 

Sunday, June 9

Sunday, June 23

Sunday, July 7

Sunday, July 21

Sunday, August 4

Sunday, August 18

Sunday, September 1

Sunday, September 15

Sunday, September 29

Sunday, October 13

Sunday, October 27

Sunday, November 10

Sunday, November 24

Sunday, December 8

Sunday, December 22

Sunday, January 5, 2014

TotalRewards.com

Please see rules for complete details. Must be 21 or older to gamble.
Know When To Stop Before You Start.® Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-522-4700. 

©2013, Caesars License Company, LLC.

See any participating poker room for offi cial rules.

A L L  TO U R N A M E N T S  A R E  H E L D  AT  10 A M  I N  T H E 

CAESARS PALACE POKER ROOM. 
R E G I S T R AT I O N  I S  B E T W E E N  8A M  A N D  10 : 3 0A M 

T H E  DAY  O F  T H E  TO U R N A M E N T.

785-6566 785-9150 733-3485 777-7650 369-5040 967-4403 731-3311
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A $20,000 PRIZE POOL
IS ON THE TABLE

WHAT’S YOUR CALL?

Play 20 hours of live action poker at one 
of your favorite Caesars Entertainment 
Poker Rooms to qualify for a seat into a 

$20,000 Freeroll Poker Tournament. 
The top 40 places in the Tournament will 
split the prize pool and receive $500 each. 

Players must be clocked in with a 
Total Rewards® card to qualify for 

hours played.
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